 genetec.com
1
AutoVu SharpV G3 without wireless communications
Certifications Summary
Document version: 1.4
Last updated on: May, 2023
 genetec.com
2
The AutoVu SharpV G3 without radio (000 suffix) has been tested and found compliant to the following list of certification
tests, under specified test conditions. This certifications summary is applicable to the following part numbers:
AU-V-BS590-LC-G3-000. SharpV-G3, Black, Standard Range, 590nm, No Communication
AU-V-BS740-LC-G3-000. SharpV-G3, Black, Standard Range, 740nm, No Communication
AU-V-BS741-LC-G3-000. SharpV-G3, Black, Standard Range, 740nm, No Communication, No Filter on LPR
AU-V-BS850-LC-G3-000. SharpV-G3, Black, Standard Range, 850nm, No Communication
AU-V-BS940-LC-G3-000. SharpV-G3, Black, Standard Range, 940nm, No Communication
AU-V-WS590-LC-G3-000. SharpV-G3, White, Standard Range, 590nm, No Communication
AU-V-WS740-LC-G3-000. SharpV-G3, White, Standard Range, 740nm, No Communication
AU-V-WS741-LC-G3-000. SharpV-G3, White, Standard Range, 740nm, No Communication, No Filter on LPR
AU-V-WS850-LC-G3-000. SharpV-G3, White, Standard Range, 850nm, No Communication
AU-V-WS940-LC-G3-000. SharpV-G3, White, Standard Range, 940nm, No Communication
 genetec.com
3
Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) tests
Electromagnetic emissions